
 
 

2025 - 2026 Calendar 
Important Dates  

 

Sec. 2, 3, 4, 5 - Orientation Week Schedule 

Monday, 
August 25 

Tuesday 
August 26 

Wednesday 
August 27 

Thursday, 
August 28 

Friday, 
August 29 

Orientation Day for NEW 
Secondary 2-5 students  

 
 
 

*Casual Dress 
 

*No school 
 for returning Secondary 

2-5 students 

Orientation Day for Secondary 4 
and 5 students  

 
Sec. 4 & 5 - School photos 

 
 

*Students are to attend school 
in full school dress 

 
*No school for Secondary 2-3 

students 
 

Orientation Day for 
Secondary 2 and 3 students. 

 
Sec. 2 & 3 - 

 School photos 
 

*Students are to attend 
school in full school dress 

 
*No school for Secondary 

4-5 students 

First day of classes 
for all students 

 
(Day 1) 

 
 

Summer dress begins 
 
 

*Jr. Info Evening 

Classes for all 
students  

 
(Day 2 - 

 Late start ordo 9:30 
am) 

 
 
Christmas Exams and Christmas Break 
 
Christmas Exam Tutorial/Study Day - Monday, December 15 - Study Day / Tutorials 
 
Christmas Exams - Tuesday, December 16 to Friday, December 19 - Mandatory morning and/or afternoon exams 
(Friday, December 20: exams in the morning only) 
 
Christmas Holiday Break - Monday, December. 22 to Friday, January 2 
 
Monday, January 5 - Classes resume 8:30 am 
 
Spring Break 
 
Spring Break - Monday, March 2 to Friday, March 13 
 
Monday, March 16 - Classes resume 8:30 am 
 
Loyola June Exams - Secondary 1 to 5 
 
Study Morning / First day of Exams -  Friday, May 29 - Study Morning / Possible Afternoon Exams 
 
Loyola exam week - Monday, June 1 to Friday, June 5 - Mandatory morning and/or afternoon exams 
 
Provincial Exams - Secondary 4 & 5 
 
Tentative Provincial Exam Dates - May 7th to June 19th (details to follow) 
 
Grad Dance - Secondary 5  
 
Friday, June 5 - time and location TBD 
 
Convocation - Secondary 5  
 
Tuesday, June 16 - Mandatory Rehearsal at Loyola 
 
Thursday, June 18 - Grad Mass and Convocation at Loyola 


